Starterliste - Gelande gesamt

Pruf. G.Nr.Fahrer
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Gotzfried,Johanna Helene
Schuster,Jan
Hisges,Ursula
Timmer,Bettina
Ringe,Carsten
Engelbach,Verena
Stehmann,Nina
Liese,Linda
Mengeringhausen,Willi
Libbecke,Dominik
Schiicker,Lisa-Marie
Gotzfried,Johanna Helene
Holscher,Jorg
Gehlich,Christian
Beerhues,Markus
Kreickmann,Anna-Lina
Stoéttwig,Jennifer
Muller,Jannes
Letzel,Stephanie
Perau,Nicole
Sauer,Anne
Wertenbroich,Markus
Eitzmann,Timo
Berg,Ute

HaB,Lena
Schrdder,Philipp
Libbecke,Dominik
Fajar-Hellegers,Zoe
Schulte,Philipp
Husges,Laura
Engelbach,Verena
Sauer,Anne
Stiikerjurgen,Josef

Hielscher,Andreas

Friehe,Franz

Kipshagen,Eduard

Kater,Stephan

Nat./Verein

RFV Wollmartal e.V.

RFV Beuster e.V.

RV Osterath e.V.

Markischer RFV Hafllinghausen e. V.
Lippisch-Westfalischer Fahr- und Ku
RFV Wetschaftstal e.V.
Fahrsportfreunde Ostenfelde e. V.
RV St. Georg Diemeltal e. V.

RFV Suttrop e.V.

RV Vorhelm Schéringer Feld e. V.
FSG Westfalen e.V.

RFV Wollmartal e.V.

RFV Brilon u.U. e.V.

RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.
RFV St.Georg Wadersloh e.V.
Fahrsportfreunde Ostenfelde e. V.
RSG Marburg-St.Vit.e.V.

RFV von Liitzow Herford e. V.
Fahrsportfreunde Ostenfelde e. V.
RuFV Eicherscheid 1972 e.V.

RFV Wollmartal e.V.

FRZV Asbacher Land e.V.

RFV Visselhdvede u.U. e.V.
Pferdefreunde Frondenberg e.V.
ZRFV SchloB Holte e.V.

Pony-Club Hohenfels-Bolzum

RV Vorhelm Schéringer Feld e. V.
RFV Rheurdt 1892

FSG Westfalen e.V.

RV Osterath e.V.

RFV Wetschaftstal e.V.

RFV Wollmartal e.V.

PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage

RFV Burgwald-Oberrosphe

RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.

FahrSV Alt-Birener-Land e.V.

Lippisch-Westfélischer Fahr- und Ku

Startzeit Kopfnr. Pferd/Pony

10:00:00
10:06:00
10:12:00
10:18:00
10:24:00
10:30:00
10:36:00
10:42:00
10:48:00
10:54:00
11:00:00
11:06:00
11:12:00
11:18:00
11:24:00
11:30:00
11:36:00
11:42:00
11:48:00
11:54:00
12:12:00
12:18:00
12:24:00
12:30:00
12:36:00
12:42:00
12:48:00
12:54:00
13:00:00
13:06:00
13:12:00
13:18:00
13:24:00

13:30:00

13:36:00

13:42:00

13:48:00

61
19
51
30
65
82
13
89
58
54
53
78
5
108
80
31
72
106
37
28
62
73
16
93
25
71
24
57
29
98
40
95
22
75
49
97
109
70
11
92
55
7

Olga 135

Conan 56
Meisterhofs Meteor
Ferdi 51

Otto 185
Skydreamer
Casimir 182
Starlight Karino
Sonnenspiel BG
Miss Moonlight 7
Miss Independent 4
Schdssddng

Angel 266

Vivaldis Championess
Simba 208
Frankenbach Pageboy
Rodin 31

Vegas VS

Highway 33
Equinox 15

Olly 32

Rosina von Logabirum
Chivas Macaroon Der Checker
Sun Shine 10
Django B 3

Rodeo van de Berg
Day Dream 110
Nayla 14

Felicidads Graciella
Titus 195

Jersey Girl 5

Sunny 1114

Dakar 143

Sam 1156

Madison 73

Tillia3

Wajana 42
Quantina 3

Beugro

Sugar 164

Nando K

Balia- K

Hindernis 1 Hindernis 2

Hindernis 3

Hindernis 4

Hindernis 5
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43

42

38

26

57

32

58

40

36

31

Kuhn,Elke

RoRbach,Michael

Rosenthal,Gerhard

Pickhard,Sandra

Fahle,Burkhard

Lange,Franca

Wertenbroich,Markus

Mengeringhausen,Willi

Wiethmann,Svenja

Ringe,Andrea

Nordhues,Marie

Bierth,Barbara

Lickel,Ulrich

FahrSV Alt-Birener-Land e.V.

ZRFV Uentrop e.V.

Sterleyer RV e.V

FahrSV Alt-Birener-Land e.V.

Fahrsportfreunde Reichshof

FahrSV Alt-Birener-Land e.V.

FRZV Asbacher Land e.V.

RFV Suttrop e.V.

Pferdefreunde Frondenberg e.V.

Lippisch-Westfélischer Fahr- und Ku

Fahrsportfreunde Ostenfelde e. V.

Fahrverein St. Medardus Zilpich e.V

Pferdefreunde Frondenberg e.V.

13:54:00

14:00:00

14:06:00

14:12:00

14:18:00

14:24:00

14:30:00

14:36:00

14:42:00

14:48:00

14:54:00

15:00:00

15:06:00

33
105
66
66
20
18
21
45
101
102
35
59
84

58
60

91
69
87
111
112
26
68
17
47

Frizzantino 25
Vallentino 3

Painted Prince
Painted Prince
Copyright 10
Cleopatra 285

Cora 597

Kador

Valido's de Luxe
Valido's V acht
Great Idea - L

Nerio v.d. Alloyse Hoeve
SOM Sweet Ballerina

Baccarras Revelation of Pegasu

Nele 162
Nobelkdnig 2
Amira 115
Stiena 5

Peter Pan 161
Spring 7

Merlin 1020
Lisa 1278

Don Camillo 270
Pepone 53
Chucky 21

Kira vom Kleefeld




